98
250 VAC  50/60 Hz, 630 VDC
 0.047 – 0.47 µF 0.047 – 0.47 µF 0.047 – 0.47 µF
 ± 20% ± 20% ± 20%
 22 – 470  22 – 470  22 – 470 Ω
 ± 30% ± 30% ± 30%
 1000 V
 –40 to +85°C

• Manufacturing code  (year, month)
APPROVALS/REFERENCE DOCUMENTS
Certifi cation Body Specifi cation Approval reference
S  EN 132400 9528104
N  EN 132400 P951 03084
D  EN 132400 304424
Fl  EN 132400 184789-01
VDE  EN 132400 91805
SEV  EN 132400 00-1929
UL  UL 1283 E 100117
       Quantity per package
Capaci- Resis- Max dimensions in mm       reel Weight  Article code
tance tance      R30 R06 taped
µF Ω B H L p  pcs pcs pcs g
ARTICLE TABLE
0.047 47 7.3 13.0 19.0 15.2 400 800 400 3.0 PMR209MB5470M047R30
0.047 100 7.3 13.0 19.0 15.2 400 800 400 3.0 PMR209MB5470M100R30
0.10 22 7.6 14.0 24.0 20.3 250 1500 250 4.0 PMR209MC6100M022R30
0.10 33 7.6 14.0 24.0 20.3 250 1500 250 4.0 PMR209MC6100M033R30
0.10 47 7.6 14.0 24.0 20.3 250 1500 250 4.0 PMR209MC6100M047R30
0.10 68 7.6 14.0 24.0 20.3 250 1500 250 4.0 PMR209MC6100M068R30
0.10 100 7.6 14.0 24.0 20.3 250 1500 250 4.0 PMR209MC6100M100R30
0.10 150 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6100M150R30
0.10 220 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6100M220R30
0.10 330 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6100M330R30
0.10 470 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6100M470R30
0.22 22 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M022R30
0.22 33 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M033R30
0.22 47 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M047R30
0.22 68 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M068R30
0.22 100 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M100R30
0.22 150 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M150R30
0.22 220 11.3 16.5 24.0 20.3 150 1500 180 7.0 PMR209MC6220M220R30
0.22 330 12.1 19.0 30.5 25.4 100 800  10.0 PMR209ME6220M330R30
0.22 470 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6220M470R30
0.47 33 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6470M033R30
0.47 47 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6470M047R30
0.47 68 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6470M068R30
0.47 100 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6470M100R30
0.47 150 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6470M150R30
0.47 220 15.3 22.0 30.5 25.4 75 600  15.0 PMR209ME6470M220R30
The article code for the standard part is given in the article table.
For other options, see page 12.